
 

GRANTHAM - BARROWBY GATE - BINGHAM Vectare 93 
 

 Timetable effective from 17 April 2023 

Monday to Saturday 
Days NS S NS S NS NS S NS S NS S NS 

Grantham, Surgery 0740 0840 0930 1040 1100 1230 1240 1400 1440 ... 1610 1710 

Grantham, Vine Street 0742 0842 0932 1042 1102 1232 1242 1402 1442 ... 1612 1712 

Grantham, 1 Winchester Road, o/s 0745 0845 0935 1045 1105 1235 1245 1405 1445 ... 1615 1715 

Grantham, Carlisle Close, opp 0747 0847 0937 1047 1107 1237 1247 1407 1447 ... 1617 1717 

Grantham, Exeter Close, opp 0749 0849 0939 1049 1109 1239 1249 1409 1449 ... 1619 1719 

Sedgebrook, The Green, opp 0754 0854 0944 1054 1114 1244 1254 1414 1454 ... 1624 1724 

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 0759 0859 0949 1059 1119 1249 1259 1419 1459 ... 1629 1729 

Bottesford, Station Approach, adj \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1507 \ \ 

Bottesford, Queen Street 0801 0901 0951 1101 1121 1251 1301 1421 1501 1509 1631 1731 

Whatton, Conery Lane 0806 0906 0956 1106 1126 1256 1306 1426 1506 1514 1636 1736 

Bingham, Willow Road 0810 0910 1000 1110 1130 1300 1310 1430 1510 1518 1640 1740 

Bingham, Market Place, opp 0814 0914 1004 1114 1134 1304 1314 1434 1514 1522 1644 1744 

 

 

 

BINGHAM - BARROWBY GATE - GRANTHAM  Vectare 93 

BINGHAM - BOTTESFORD Vectare 93B 
 

 Timetable effective from 17 April 2023 

Monday to Saturday 
Days NS S NS S NS NS S NS NS S S NS 

Service 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93B 93 93 93 

Bingham, Market Place, adj 0700 0800 0850 1000 1020 1150 1200 1320 1450 1400 1530 1625 

Bingham, Grantham Road, Willow Road 0702 0802 0852 1002 1022 1152 1202 1322 1452 1402 1532 1627 

Whatton, Old Grantham Road 0707 0807 0857 1007 1027 1157 1207 1327 1457 1407 1537 1632 

Bottesford, Queen Street 0713 0813 0903 1013 1033 1203 1213 1333 1503 1413 1543 1638 

Bottesford, Station Approach, adj \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1506 \ \ \ 

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 0715 0815 0905 1015 1035 1205 1215 1335 ... 1415 1545 1640 

Sedgebrook, The Green, adj 0720 0820 0910 1020 1040 1210 1220 1340 ... 1420 1550 1645 

Grantham, Exeter Close 0725 0825 0915 1025 1045 1215 1225 1345 ... 1425 1555 1650 

Grantham, Carlisle Close 0727 0827 0917 1027 1047 1217 1227 1347 ... 1427 1557 1652 

Grantham, Winchester Road 0730 0830 0920 1030 1050 1220 1230 1350 ... 1430 1600 1655 

Grantham, Railway Station, opp (arr) 0736 0836 0926 1036 1056 1226 1236 1356 ... 1436 1606 1702 

Grantham, Railway Station, opp (dep) 0736 0836 0926 1036 1056 1226 1236 1356 ... 1436 1606 1702 

Grantham, Surgery 0739 0839 0929 1039 1059 1229 1239 1359 ... 1439 1609 1707 

 

Days S NS 

Service 93 93 

Bingham, Market Place, adj 1530 1625 

Bingham, Grantham Road, Willow Road 1532 1627 

Whatton, Old Grantham Road 1537 1632 

Bottesford, Queen Street 1543 1638 

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 1545 1640 

Sedgebrook, The Green, adj 1550 1645 

Grantham, Exeter Close 1555 1650 

Grantham, Carlisle Close 1557 1652 

Grantham, Winchester Road 1600 1655 

Grantham, Railway Station, opp (arr) 1606 1702 

Grantham, Railway Station, opp (dep) 1606 1702 

Grantham, Surgery 1609 1707 

 

Code 

NS  - Not Saturdays 

S  - Saturdays Only 

 

 


